Micro Power Wave
Single Phase, 200, 300, or 490 Watts
LIGHT COMPACT INVERTER SOLUTION
The Micro Power Wave is specifically designed for compact
emergency lighting applications that comes with standard
90 minute battery backup with up to 490W. Both inverter
electronics and batteries are fit into a single compact
enclosure and is available with two mounting configurations:

WARRANTY
& SERVICES
ORDERING GUIDE
order number does not reflect model number. please consult factory.
Micro Power Wave
Example: WM-.49-R25OP-S90-LCR20A(3)-RS232-T1
PROJECT NAME :
REP / DISTRIBUTOR :
DATE :
ELECTRICAL DESIGNER / ENGINEER :
WM-
AUX BREAKERS:
STANDARD: 10 AMP
First Pick One:
N: Normally ON
*F: Normally OFF
Second Pick One:
(#): # of Breakers, up to 3 Max
Example:
N(3): 3 Normally ON Breakers
*Power is only supplied to circuit when
utility power is lost.
PICK ANY:
TVSS: Input Transient Voltage Surge
Suppressor (Class C)
LCR20A(#): Load Control Relay,
Single Flex Stud Mounting  (#): Qty
LCR20(#): Load Control Relay,
No Flex (#): Qty
FLR: Floor Mounting Brackets
P: Remote Status Panel (Hard Wired
with Extended Cable)
MONITORING:
PICK ONE ONLY
RS232: RS-232
SNMP: Remote Log Access
DCT: Dry Contact
USB: USB Port
LCR20A(3) + RS232
S90: Standard @ 90min
U90: USA @ 90min
( required for BAA and BABA compliance )
S90
BATTERY TYPE